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1 PASQUINUCCI Marc DUCATI V4R 15 - - 16 29.339 26.219 32.185 1:27.743

2 CHALLAMEL  Léo BMWS1000R… 14 0.013 0.013 14 29.310 25.836 32.197 1:27.343

3 BRUNET-Lugardon cyril BMWS1000R… 14 0.652 0.639 15 29.370 26.106 32.397 1:27.873

4 LELEU  Alexandre BMWS1000R… 12 1.035 0.383 12 30.052 26.077 32.681 1:28.810

5 NACHIN  Tom DUCATI  V4 17 1.378 0.343 19 29.514 26.640 32.690 1:28.844

6 BRUNET-Lugardon Flori… BMWS1000R… 14 1.593 0.215 15 29.923 26.609 32.694 1:29.226

7 BRUN  julien BMWS1000R… 16 1.628 0.035 17 29.778 26.627 32.558 1:28.963

8 LOPEZ  Julien DUCATI 119… 9 1.755 0.127 15 29.931 26.567 32.765 1:29.263

9 TRIBLE  Kevin BMWS1000R… 13 1.778 0.023 17 30.019 26.392 32.758 1:29.169

10 NEFF Stéphane APRILIA RSV4 13 1.781 0.003 16 29.918 26.377 32.691 1:28.986

11 TORRESANI  Cédric BMWS1000R… 7 1.950 0.169 16 29.895 26.626 32.962 1:29.483

12 LOUAULT  Olivier BMWS1000R… 15 3.403 1.453 15 30.321 26.706 33.647 1:30.674

13 BEGUELIN  Laurent BMWS1000R… 8 4.010 0.607 17 30.524 27.363 33.488 1:31.375

14 LE BRAS Antoine BMWS1000R… 14 4.464 0.454 16 30.303 27.276 33.705 1:31.284

15 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE … BMWS1000R… 12 4.773 0.309 16 30.856 27.658 33.472 1:31.986

16 TARALLO Romain DUCATI 119… 11 4.925 0.152 16 30.916 27.529 33.576 1:32.021

17 COIGNARD Mélodie APRILIA RSV4 12 4.991 0.066 17 31.416 27.174 33.911 1:32.501

18 SEIGNEUR  Christophe BMWS1000R… 17 5.168 0.177 18 31.527 27.576 33.638 1:32.741

19 GIRON Olivier BMWS1000R… 14 5.372 0.204 15 31.400 27.715 33.807 1:32.922

20 RUDELLE Frederic APRILIA RSV4 16 5.617 0.245 18 31.539 27.374 34.184 1:33.097

21 MONDOLONI Jean jacq… APRILIA RSV4 14 6.106 0.489 17 31.529 27.881 34.162 1:33.572

22 VINET  Gérald BMWS1000R… 16 6.301 0.195 18 31.810 27.838 34.047 1:33.695

23 WALLART  William BMWS1000R… 15 7.717 1.416 16 32.329 27.981 34.999 1:35.309

24 COURTIN  Anthony BMWS1000R… 16 8.610 0.893 16 32.651 28.367 35.033 1:36.051

25 IDRES  madjid BMW S1000… 15 9.434 0.824 16 32.697 28.794 35.618 1:37.109

26 MUGNIER  Alain DUCATI 959 13 11.719 2.285 17 33.525 29.297 36.508 1:39.330

27 GONCALVES  Antoine DUCATI P V2 9 17.015 5.296 12 34.533 31.485 36.879 1:42.897
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